Report

***************COMPETITION RESULTS********************
Event:56 Virginia Beach Finals 7/6/2015

Recreational Division, Petite Solo Category

1st 6 Over The Rainbow .............. 249.4 EMMA BYRD
Recreational Division, Petite Duo/Trio Category

1st 112 TLucy & Ricky ... 267.6 PASSE DANCE CENTER
Recreational Division, Junior Solo Category

1st 5 Man out of you ........c.c0.e... 266.2 AIDEN GUAY
Recreational Division, Junior Duo/Trio Category

1st 111 Do You Wanna Build A Snowman ..261.4 DANCE DIMENSIONS
Recreational Division, Teen Solo Category

5th 42  Proof L. e e . 256.8 ABBY CANUTESON

4th 45 Moment like this .............. 258.1 MACKENZIE FILLION
3rd 43 The Climb ...ttt ieeennn. 265.2 FAITH HORROCKS

2nd 39 Wind beneath my wings ......... 266.0 RYLEE GONSALVES

1st 41 Greatest Love ..., 271.3 KAITLIN AURELIO
Recreational Division, Senior Solo Category

1st A7  Miley ittt ettt e e e 258.6 ALYSSA SHEEHAN
World Division, Petite Duo/Trio Category

1st 124 Grown WOMan .« . evvveeeeeenenennn. 261.6 PASSE DANCE CENTER
World Division, Junior Solo Category

5th 12 Find YOU .t ittt ittt ie i ieteeennnn 257.9 ASHLETGH FRANCIS
4th 23 Neverland .....eiieeteeeneenenn 260.4 BRYANA HARGRAVES
3rd 18 ©Lose Control ..........ciie.... 267.7 JENNA DASHIELL

2nd 7 Jumpin Jack .. e e 284.3 BREANNA MILLER

1st 11 Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend 287.2 BRYANA HARGRAVES
World Division, Junior Duo/Trio Category

1st 118 I like to Move It ............. 264.1 GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
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113

129

114
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34
26
36
22
17

Teen
Pumped Up
Shower

Imagine .

You Know You Like It

Looking Good, Feeling Gorgeous

Big & Loud
Circus

Royal ...

Somethings

Flawless

Teen Duo/Trio Category
BOOLY v it e e e e e e e 262 .4
Senior Solo Category
I am A Good Girl .............. 253.0
Senior Duo/Trio Category
The Burial .......cciiiiiiiee.. 275.2
Petite Solo Category
OppPOortunity & .t ie i eeeennnnn 258.0
Imagine & .i ittt it teteeeaeenns 260.9
Its Hard to be a Diva ......... 265.8
When You Believe .............. 276.0
Ding Dong The Witch Is Dead 281.4
Petite Duo/Trio Category
Heads Will Roll ............... 257.8
Funky Y2C ...ttt et e i 258.8
I Want It A1l ..., 266.2

Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious

I'm Available ... ... 278.8

Warrior .

I Am A Good Girl
I'm Available

Pop,

junior

Solo Category

Got A Hold On Me

Solo Category

N
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275.

5
7
................. 288.6
Drop & Roll 0

MACKENZIE CASSIDY
SHANIA LEVASSEUR
MADISON KENT
ALYSSA REED
ISABELLE BRENNAN
KAITLIN AURELIO
JASENYA DACOSTA
SAIDEE HENDERSON
CAROLINA MAYORGA
ISABELLE BRENNAN

CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PEREFO

JORDAN MCCALLISTER

CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

CHARLIE PIELO
LILY SANFORD
SAVANNAH LOGAN

SABRINA THOMPSON
CHARLIE PIEILO

DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

3 GIANNA POLETO
CAMILLE BOGGS
JADEN DYCIO
JOCELYN MASTRO
KYLTE PEREIRA
LAUREN PESTUGLICCI
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256
258
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257

133
116
134

66
272
76
96
63
68
254
97
255
61

136
273
132

89
82
106
107
85
98
103
95
78
91

SATANS LITTLE LAMB ............ 293.3
HoUrglass v ieiieieeeeeeenenenns 293.7
I've Got Rhythm ............... 296.0
What a Wonderful World ........ 298.6
Junior Duo/Trio Category
Drive a Person Crazy .......... 276.4
I'll Stand By You ......ccouu... 287.7
Flaunt It ...ttt 292.8
Teen Solo Category
GRAVITY ittt it i e e 267.9
When I am Gone ........vieenn.. 269.1
Lost it e e e 269.6
Beauty & A Beat ........ ... 270.6
She's Got a Way ... 272.5
7 Devils i e 274.1
Simple JOYS ot ittt et ettt 281.7
SALUTE ittt it it it et i i et e e 284.0
Have You Ever Been In Love 289.4
Grieving Anthony .............. 295.4
Teen Duo/Trio Category
Feet Don't Fail Me Now ........ 274.0
Chicago vttt it ii i 277.4
I Dreamed a Dream ............. 297.6
Senior Solo Category
Crazy For YOU .+t ieeneennnn 290.0
MY WaY ettt ettt ettt eeeeeeeenn 290.2
The Face ..t iiiiennnn. 292.6
Red Football ........ciiiiiii.. 294 .4
Body LOVE &ttt ittt tetneennnn 295.0
LETS BE BAD ...ttt it teneeennn 295.2
TimMEe ottt et e e e e e e e 296.3
Uptown Funk ..............0.... 297.6
Fly e e e e e e e e e e 298.6

Everybody wants To Rule The World

Senior Duo/Trio Category

299.0

TERRAN CRELLY

TERRAN CRELLY
LAUREN PESTUGLICCI

TERRAN CRELLY

PASSE DANCE CENTER
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

MORGAN BEARUP
ALEXIS COLLINS
OLIVIA BLANCHARD

MADISON TAYLOR
DEMI GOODCHILD
OLIVIA BLANCHARD
MADISON LUCAS
MORGAN BEARUP
MADISON LUCAS
OLIVIA BLANCHARD

DANCE DIMENSIONS
GJ DANCE STUDIO
DANCE DIMENSIONS

GIANNA CUSATO
DANIN TURNER

RACHAEL BLANCHARD

DANIN TURNER
RACHAEL BLANCHARD
DANIN TURNER

GIANNA CUSATO
GIANNA CUSATO
RACHAEL BLANCHARD

RACHAEL BLANCHARD
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5th
4th
3rd
2nd
1st

5th
4th

3rd
2nd

137 You Raise Me UP v iiieiieeneenn. 262.2

138 Problem ....... ...ttt 277.1

253 I Cant Do It Alone ............ 292.8

127 Hope There's Someone .......... 294.9

139 Big Spender ...ttt 299.0
Recreational Division, OVERALL Solo Category

4 Rather Be ... ... 259.0

43 The Climb ... ... i, 265.2

39 Wind beneath my wings ......... 266.0

5 Man out of you ........c.cciio... 266.2

41 Greatest Love ..., 271.3

lst

Recreational Division,

1st

World Division,

5th
4th

3rd

2nd
lst

World Division,

5th

4th
3rd
2nd
1st

Class Division,

5th
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
1st

Class Division,

5th
4th

OVERALL

Duo/Trio Category

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
DANCE DIMENSIONS
GJ DANCE STUDIO
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS

CARLY DELL

FAITH HORROCKS
RYLEE GONSALVES

ATDEN GUAY

KAITLIN AURELIO

PASSE DANCE CENTER

SAIDEE HENDERSON
CAROLINA MAYORGA

ISABELLE BRENNAN

.3 BREANNA MILLER

112 Lucy & Ricky .o, 267.6
OVERALL Solo Category
55 Roval . e e 275.3
56 Somethings Got A Hold On Me ...278.3
54 Flawless ..ttt 281.3
7 Jumpin Jack .. i e e e 284
11 Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend 287.2
OVERALL Duo/Trio Category
R T = 259.2
124 Grown WOmMan .. nweeeeeeeenn 261.6
123 BOOLY ittt it e e e e e e e 262 .4
118 I like to Move It ............. 264.1
125 The Burial ........coiiiii.. 275.2
OVERALL Solo Category
27 I've Got Rhythm ............... 296.0
103 Time ittt e e e e e e e 296.3
95 Uptown Funk ......... .00 .o... 297.6
257 What a Wonderful World ........ 298.6
T8  Fly ittt et e e e e e 298.6
91 Everybody wants To Rule The World 299.0
OVERALL Duo/Trio Category
116 TI'll Stand By YOU v evveeeeeenn. 287.7
134 Flaunt It ..t iiiii i ieeeeennn. 292.8
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PASSE DANCE CENTER

PASSE DANCE CENTER
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

LAUREN PESTUGLICCI
GIANNA CUSATO
GIANNA CUSATO
TERRAN CRELLY
RACHAEL BLANCHARD
RACHAEL BLANCHARD

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
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Page 4 of 5



4th
3rd

2nd
1st

253
127
132
139

I Cant Do It Alone ... eeenenen..

Hope There's Someone ..........

I Dreamed a Dream .«...o.oooeeeoo..

Big Spender

************End Of Report*************
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Report

***************COMPETITION RESULTS********************

Event:56 Virginia Beach Finals 7/6/2015
Recreational Division, Petite Small Group Category
5th 158 A Your Adorable ............... 243
4th 144 Disco Funk ..., 249
3rd 145 Route 66 ...ttt e 256
2nd 147 Walk The Dinosaur ............. 257
1st 161 Broadway Kids .....eeeiienene.e... 260
Recreational Division, Petite Large Group Category
1st 206 What's New at the Zoo ......... 229

Recreational Division, Junior Small Group Category
1st 157 Spiced Up @ ti ittt et tetaeennnn 276.0
Recreational Division, Teen Small Group Category
1st 165 Seasons of Love ... .iiiiiieenn. 243.9

World Division, Junior Small Group Category
1st 152 Baby That Is Rock N Roll ...... 256
World Division, Teen Small Group Category
10th 188 Hipsters ...ttt enennn 237
9th 205 Say Something ......ciiieeeeen. 239
8th 154 TIce, Ice Baby ..., 242
7th 160 Run the World ................. 243
6th 149 Where's Waldo ......ciiiiiiiin.. 246
5th 220 GlamorouUsS v .iv it i ittt 246
4th 155 MONEY 4ttt ettt ettt tee e 250
3rd 182 Lost it to trying ............. 260
2nd 153 Miss Otis Regrets ............. 263
1st 197 Box of Secrets ...l 265
World Division, Teen Large Group Category

3rd 222 Fox Hunt ... ... ..., 237
2nd 221 SASSY h ettt ettt 243.
1st 185 Baby I'm A Star ..., 249
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DANCE DIMENSIONS
GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS

GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET

CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

DANCE DIMENSIONS

GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF
GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
ACADEMY OF DANCE AND
DANCE DIMENSIONS

ACADEMY OF DANCE AND
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF

PERFO

MUSIC

MUSIC
PERFO
PERFO

GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF
DANCE DIMENSIONS

PERFO
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World Division, Senior Small Group Category
1st 186 About to kill ................. 250.5 CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

World Division, Senior Large Group Category

1st 216 Super POWEIS ..t ivtieeeeeeeenns 217.9 GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
World Division, Pre-Pro Production Category

1st 174 Once Upon a Villain ........... 238.0 GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
Class Division, Petite Small Group Category

1st 151 Swinging With Tiger Woods ..... 261.6 DANCE DIMENSIONS
Class Division, Petite Large Group Category

1st 207  Halr ittt e e e e e e e e e e e 250.9 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Petite Production Category

1st 176 Back to School ............. ... 282.2 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Junior Small Group Category

3rd 189 T Stand ...ttt et e e 266.2 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd 177 MambO &ttt i e e e e e e e e e e 272 .3 PASSE DANCE CENTER
1st 164 Dragula ... eiiii ittt 290.0 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

Class Division, Junior Large Group Category

3rd 224 The Immaculate Collection ..... 289.0 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd 195 Don't Tell Mama ... eeueeeneeenn. 297.6 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
1st 218 Whatever I Want ............... 298.6 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Teen Small Group Category

5th 166 Beautiful People .............. 265.6 DANCE DIMENSIONS

4th 169 AM T SCATY  t et eeteeeeneeneeeans 266.4 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
3rd 204 This Joint Is Jumping ......... 292.9 DANCE DIMENSIONS

2nd 199 Dream ONn ittt ittt ettt ee e 295.2 DANCE DIMENSIONS

1st 202 Schindler's List .............. 296.2 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Teen Large Group Category

1st 211 The Way You Look .............. 298.6 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Teen Production Category

1st 175 Night Castle ......c.iiiieeeeen. 278.0 DANCE DIMENSIONS
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PASSE DANCE CENTER
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS

DANCE DIMENSIONS
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

DANCE DIMENSIONS
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PEREFO

GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET

Class Division, Senior Small Group Category

5th 181 One vttt ittt e e 292.3
4th 215 The Passage .« it eieeeeneeennnn 292.9
3rd 214 Bollytap .ttt 298.0
2nd 192 Black Roses ..., 298.7
Ist 209 Woman's Work .......... ... 300.0
Recreational Division, OVERALL Small Group Category
4th 147 Walk The Dinosaur ............. 257.2

3rd 148 Chipwrecked ..... .ot enn.. 259.3

2nd 161 Broadway Kids .......ciiieen... 260.7

1st 157 Spiced Up ittt it iiiiieen 276.0
Recreational Division, OVERALL Large Group Category
1st 206 What's New at the Zoo ......... 229.9

World Division, OVERALL

Small Group Category

DANCE DIMENSIONS

ACADEMY OF DANCE AND MUSIC
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
DANCE DIMENSIONS

GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS
DANCE DIMENSIONS

4th 152 Baby That Is Rock N Roll ...... 256.4
3rd 182 Lost it to trying ............. 260.1
2nd 153 Miss Otis Regrets ......oeieen.. 263.1
1st 197 Box of Secrets ......iiiiiiien.. 265.2
World Division, OVERALL Large Group Category
4th 213 Freakshow ........ .00, 234.1
3rd 222 Fox HUnt . ...ttt neennn. 237.2
2nd 221 SASSY et ettt e 243.6
1st 185 Baby I'm A Star .......ceee.... 249.5
World Division, OVERALL Pre- Prof Production Category
1st 174 Once Upon a Villain ........... 238.0
Class Division, OVERALL Small Group Category
4th 202 Schindler's List .....ccieeeen... 296.2
3rd 214 Bollytap v i ittt et 298.0
2nd 192 Black ROSES i ittt it eeteeeanns 298.7
1st 209 Woman's Work . ...t tieeeennn 300.0

OVERALL Large Group Catego

Class Division,

4th 219 Drumline
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3rd
2nd

1st
1st

Class Division,

lst

224
195

211
218

176

The Immaculate Collection

..... 289
Don't Tell Mama v eeeneeeenen. 297
The Way You Look .............. 298
Whatever I Want ......c.ooieeen... 298

OVERALL
Back to School

Production Category

************End Of Report*************
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Report

***************COMPETITION RESULTS********************

Event:56 Virginia Beach Finals 7/6/2015
Solo Title2 Category

title report Title2 Division, Petite
285.0 combined score = 561

1st 229 SABRINA THOMPSON ..............
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

junior Solo Title2 Category

title report Title2 Division,
290.0 combined score = 569.5

3rd 236  JADEN DYCIO .ttt iiii i ieieeaennnn
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

284 .5 combined score = 573.1

2nd 231 KYLTE PERETIRA ... it i e et i
ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
lst 270 TERRAN CRELLY &t ittt ittt et eennn 286.5 combined score = 579.8

GJ DANCE STUDIO

Solo Title2 Category

title report Title2 Division, teen
275.0 combined score = 534

3rd 242 JENNA BOOTH ...t tiiiiinnnennnn
FRONT & CENTER DANCE STUDIO

2nd 240 DEMI GOODCHILD v v vttt ettt eeen. 267.5 combined score = 540

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

lst 271 MADISON LUCAS ittt ettt eeeeens 272 .0 combined score = 561.4

GJ DANCE STUDIO

Solo Title2 Category

Title2 Division, Senior
275.0 combined score = 565.2

title report
3rd 248 DANIN TURNER ..t i ittt iieeennn

GJ DANCE STUDIO

2nd 247 REBECCA PERIERA ... iiienenennn. 294 .5 combined score = 573.3

ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

st 249 RACHAEL BLANCHARD & . i i ivieeeenn 275.0 combined score = 574

DANCE DIMENSIONS
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studio of the year

DANCE DIMENSIONS

choreographer of the year

SARAH BLOOM

class division national champions

3RD 1000 YEARS...... PASSE DANCE CENTER
2ND WHATEVER I WANT...... ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
1ST WOMANS WORK...... DANCE DIMENSIONS

world division national champions

3RD BOX OF SECRETS...... CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
2ND BABY I'M A STAR...... DANCE DIMENSIONS
1ST LOST IT TO TRYING...... ACADEMY OF DANCE AND MUSIC

recreational division national champions

3RD CHIPWRECKED...... CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
2ND SPICED UP...... CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
1ST BROADWAY KIDS...... DANCE DIMENSIONS

************End Of Report*************
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