Report

```
Event:56 Virginia Beach Finals 7/6/2015
Recreational Division, Petite Solo Category
1st 6 Over The Rainbow ......249.4 EMMA BYRD
Recreational Division, Petite Duo/Trio Category
1st 112 Lucy & Ricky ......267.6 PASSE DANCE CENTER
Recreational Division, Junior Solo Category
Recreational Division, Junior Duo/Trio Category
1st 111 Do You Wanna Build A Snowman ...261.4 DANCE DIMENSIONS
Recreational Division, Teen Solo Category
5th
   42 Proof
        4th
                        MACKENZIE FILLION
3rd 43 The Climb ......265.2 FAITH HORROCKS
2nd 39 Wind beneath my wings ......266.0 RYLEE GONSALVES
Recreational Division, Senior Solo Category
World Division, Petite Duo/Trio Category
World Division, Junior Solo Category
   5th
  4th
3rd
   1st 11 Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend 287.2 BRYANA HARGRAVES
World Division, Junior Duo/Trio Category
   1st
```

Monday, July 13, 2015 Page 1 of 5

World Division, Teen Solo Category	
10th 60 Pumped Up	MACKENZIE CASSIDY
9th 53 Shower245.9 S	SHANIA LEVASSEUR
8th 57 Imagine	MADISON KENT
7th 59 You Know You Like It253.4 A	ALYSSA REED
6th 49 Looking Good, Feeling Gorgeous 264.0 I	ISABELLE BRENNAN
5th 58 Big & Loud265.6 K	KAITLIN AURELIO
4th 51 Circus273.3 J	JASENYA DACOSTA
3rd 55 Royal275.3 S	SAIDEE HENDERSON
2nd 56 Somethings Got A Hold On Me278.3 C	CAROLINA MAYORGA
1st 54 Flawless281.3 I	ISABELLE BRENNAN
Warda Diriaian Maan Dua/Maia Catanana	
World Division, Teen Duo/Trio Category 1st 123 Booty	CUDICTINES STILLO OF DEDEO
15t 125 Booty	CHRISTINES STUDIO OF FERFO
World Division, Senior Solo Category	
1st 99 I am A Good Girl253.0 J	JORDAN MCCALLISTER
World Division, Senior Duo/Trio Category	
1st 125 The Burial275.2	CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
Class Division, Petite Solo Category	
5th 9 Opportunity258.0 CH	HARLIE PIELO
4th 263 Imagine260.9	LILY SANFORD
3rd 262 Its Hard to be a Diva265.8	SAVANNAH LOGAN
2nd 20 When You Believe276.0 S	SABRINA THOMPSON
1st 21 Ding Dong The Witch Is Dead281.4 C	CHARLIE PIELO
Class Division, Petite Duo/Trio Category	
3rd 113 Heads Will Roll257.8	
2nd 129 Funky Y2C258.8	DANCE DIMENSIONS
1st 114 I Want It All266.2	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, junior Solo Category	
10th 8 Supercalifragilisticexpialidocious 275.3	GIANNA POLETO
	CAMILLE BOGGS
8th 26 Warrior	
7th 36 I Am A Good Girl	
	KYLIE PEREIRA
UCH ZZ I III AVAIIADIE	VITTE LEVETLY

Monday, July 13, 2015 Page 2 of 5

17 Pop, Drop & Roll293.0 LAUREN PESTUGLICCI

5th

4th	256	SATANS LITTLE LAMB293.3	TERRAN CRELLY
3rd	258	Hourglass293.7	TERRAN CRELLY
2nd	27	I've Got Rhythm296.0	LAUREN PESTUGLICCI
1st	257	What a Wonderful World298.6	TERRAN CRELLY
Class	Divi	sion, Junior Duo/Trio Category	
3rd	133	Drive a Person Crazy276.4	PASSE DANCE CENTER
2nd	116	I'll Stand By You287.7	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
1st	134	Flaunt It	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class	Divi	sion, Teen Solo Category	
10th	66	GRAVITY267.9	MORGAN BEARUP
9th	272	When I am Gone269.1	ALEXIS COLLINS
8th	76	Lost269.6	OLIVIA BLANCHARD
7th	96	Beauty & A Beat270.6	MADISON TAYLOR
6th	63	She's Got a Way272.5	DEMI GOODCHILD
5th	68	7 Devils274.1	OLIVIA BLANCHARD
4th	254	Simple Joys281.7	MADISON LUCAS
3rd	97	SALUTE284.0	MORGAN BEARUP
2nd	255	Have You Ever Been In Love289.4	MADISON LUCAS
1st	61	Grieving Anthony295.4	OLIVIA BLANCHARD
Class 1	Divi	sion, Teen Duo/Trio Category	
3rd	136	Feet Don't Fail Me Now274.0	DANCE DIMENSIONS
2nd	273	Chicago277.4	GJ DANCE STUDIO
1st	132	I Dreamed a Dream297.6	DANCE DIMENSIONS
Class 1	Divi	sion, Senior Solo Category	
10th	89	Crazy For You290.0	GIANNA CUSATO
9th	82	My Way290.2	DANIN TURNER
8th	106	The Face292.6	RACHAEL BLANCHARD
7th	107	Red Football294.4	DANIN TURNER
6th	85	Body Love295.0	RACHAEL BLANCHARD
5th	98	LETS BE BAD295.2	DANIN TURNER
4th	103	Time296.3	GIANNA CUSATO
3rd	95	Uptown Funk297.6	GIANNA CUSATO
2nd	78	Fly298.6	RACHAEL BLANCHARD
1st	91	Everybody wants To Rule The World 299.	O RACHAEL BLANCHARD

Class Division, Senior Duo/Trio Category

Monday, July 13, 2015 Page 3 of 5

5th	137 You Raise Me Up262.2 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
4th	138 Problem
3rd	253 I Cant Do It Alone
2nd	127 Hope There's Someone294.9 DANCE DIMENSIONS
1st	139 Big Spender
130	137 big spender Dance Dimensions
Recre	ational Division, OVERALL Solo Category
5th	4 Rather Be
4th	43 The Climb
3rd	39 Wind beneath my wings266.0 RYLEE GONSALVES
2nd	5 Man out of you266.2 AIDEN GUAY
1st	41 Greatest Love271.3 KAITLIN AURELIO
Recrea	ational Division, OVERALL Duo/Trio Category
	112 Lucy & Ricky
ISC	112 Lucy & Ricky
World	Division, OVERALL Solo Category
5th	55 Royal275.3 SAIDEE HENDERSON
4th	56 Somethings Got A Hold On Me278.3 CAROLINA MAYORGA
3rd	54 Flawless
2nd	7 Jumpin Jack284.3 BREANNA MILLER
1st	11 Diamonds Are A Girls Best Friend 287.2 BRYANA HARGRAVES
World	Division, OVERALL Duo/Trio Category
5th	110 Boss259.2 PASSE DANCE CENTER
4th	124 Grown Woman261.6 PASSE DANCE CENTER
3rd	123 Booty
2nd	118 I like to Move It264.1 GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
1st	125 The Burial275.2 CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
Class	s Division, OVERALL Solo Category
5th	27 I've Got Rhythm296.0 LAUREN PESTUGLICCI
4th	103 Time
3rd	95 Uptown Funk297.6 GIANNA CUSATO
2nd	257 What a Wonderful World298.6 TERRAN CRELLY
2nd	78 Fly298.6 RACHAEL BLANCHARD
1st	91 Everybody wants To Rule The World 299.0 RACHAEL BLANCHARD
~ ³	
	Division, OVERALL Duo/Trio Category
5th	116 I'll Stand By You
4th	134 Flaunt It
ivionday	/, July 13, 2015 Page 4 of 5

4th	253	I Cant Do It Alone292.8	GJ DANCE STUDIO
3rd	127	Hope There's Someone294.9	DANCE DIMENSIONS
2nd	132	I Dreamed a Dream297.6	DANCE DIMENSIONS
1st	139	Big Spender299.0	DANCE DIMENSIONS

Monday, July 13, 2015 Page 5 of 5

Report

Event:56 Virginia Beach Finals 7/6/2015 Recreational Division, Petite Small Group Category A Your Adorable243.7 5th DANCE DIMENSIONS 4 + h GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET 3rd DANCE DIMENSIONS 147 Walk The Dinosaur257.2 2nd DANCE DIMENSIONS 161 Broadway Kids260.7 1st DANCE DIMENSIONS Recreational Division, Petite Large Group Category 1st 206 What's New at the Zoo229.9 GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET Recreational Division, Junior Small Group Category 1st Recreational Division, Teen Small Group Category 1st 165 Seasons of Love243.9 CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO World Division, Junior Small Group Category 152 Baby That Is Rock N Roll256.4 DANCE DIMENSIONS 1st World Division, Teen Small Group Category 10th 188 Hipsters237.0 GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET 9th CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO 205 8th 154 GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET 7th 160 GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET 6th 149 Where's Waldo GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET 5th 220 ACADEMY OF DANCE AND MUSIC 4th 155 Money250.8 DANCE DIMENSIONS 182 Lost it to trying260.1 ACADEMY OF DANCE AND MUSIC 3rd 153 Miss Otis Regrets CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO 2nd Box of Secrets265.2 1st 197 CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO World Division, Teen Large Group Category 3rd GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET 2nd 1st 185 Baby I'm A Star249.5 DANCE DIMENSIONS

Monday, July 13, 2015 Page 1 of 4

World Division, Senior Small Group Category 1st 186 About to kill250.5	CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
World Division, Senior Large Group Category 1st 216 Super Powers217.9	GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
World Division, Pre-Pro Production Category 1st 174 Once Upon a Villain238.0	GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
Class Division, Petite Small Group Category 1st 151 Swinging With Tiger Woods261.6	DANCE DIMENSIONS
Class Division, Petite Large Group Category 1st 207 Hair	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Petite Production Category 1st 176 Back to School282.2	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Junior Small Group Category	
3rd 189 I Stand	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd 177 Mambo272.3	PASSE DANCE CENTER
1st 164 Dragula290.0	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Junior Large Group Category	
3rd 224 The Immaculate Collection289.0	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd 195 Don't Tell Mama297.6	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
1st 218 Whatever I Want298.6	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Teen Small Group Category	
5th 166 Beautiful People265.6	DANCE DIMENSIONS
4th 169 Am I Scary266.4	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
3rd 204 This Joint Is Jumping292.9	DANCE DIMENSIONS
2nd 199 Dream On295.2	DANCE DIMENSIONS
1st 202 Schindler's List296.2	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Teen Large Group Category	
1st 211 The Way You Look298.6	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class Division, Teen Production Category 1st 175 Night Castle	0 DANCE DIMENSIONS

Monday, July 13, 2015 Page 2 of 4

Class	Divi	sion, Senior Small Group Category	
5th	181	One292.3	PASSE DANCE CENTER
4th	215	The Passage292.9	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
3rd	214	Bollytap298.0	DANCE DIMENSIONS
2nd	192	Black Roses298.7	DANCE DIMENSIONS
1st	209	Woman's Work300.0	DANCE DIMENSIONS
Recre	ation	al Division, OVERALL Small Group Categ	ory
4th	147	Walk The Dinosaur257.2	DANCE DIMENSIONS
3rd	148	Chipwrecked259.3	CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
2nd	161	<u> </u>	
1st	157	Spiced Up276.0	CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
_			
		l Division, OVERALL Large Group Catego	-
1st	206	What's New at the Zoo229.9	GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
Warld	Dizzio	sion, OVERALL Small Group Category	
4th		Baby That Is Rock N Roll256.4	DANCE DIMENSIONS
3rd	182	_	
2nd	153	1 3	
1st	197		
ISC	197	box of secrets203.2	CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
World :	Divisi	ion, OVERALL Large Group Category	
		Freakshow	CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
3rd	222	Fox Hunt237.2	GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
2nd	221	Sassy243.6	CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO
1st		Baby I'm A Star249.5	
World	Divis	sion, OVERALL Pre- Prof Production Cat	egory
1st	174	Once Upon a Villain238.0	GARLYNDAS FANCY FEET
Class	Divis	sion, OVERALL Small Group Category	
4th	202	Schindler's List296.2	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
3rd	214	Bollytap298.0	DANCE DIMENSIONS
2nd	192	Black Roses298.7	DANCE DIMENSIONS
1st	209	Woman's Work300.0	DANCE DIMENSIONS
Class	Divis	ion, OVERALL Large Group Category	
4th	219	Drumline285.3	DANCE DIMENSIONS

Monday, July 13, 2015 Page 3 of 4

3rd	224	The Immaculate Collection289.0	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
2nd	195	Don't Tell Mama297.6	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
1st	211	The Way You Look298.6	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
1st	218	Whatever I Want298.6	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
Class	Divis	ion, OVERALL Production Category	
1st	176	Back to School282.2	ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
****	****	**End of Report********	

Monday, July 13, 2015

Page 4 of 4

Report

title report Title2 Division, Petite Solo Title2 Category 1st 229 SABRINA THOMPSON285.0 combined score = 561 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
title report Title2 Division, junior Solo Title2 Category 3rd 236 JADEN DYCIO
2nd 231 KYLIE PEREIRA284.5 combined score = 573.1 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
1st 270 TERRAN CRELLY286.5 combined score = 579.8 GJ DANCE STUDIO
title report Title2 Division, teen Solo Title2 Category 3rd 242 JENNA BOOTH
2nd 240 DEMI GOODCHILD
1st 271 MADISON LUCAS272.0 combined score = 561.4 GJ DANCE STUDIO
title report Title2 Division, Senior Solo Title2 Category 3rd 248 DANIN TURNER275.0 combined score = 565.2 GJ DANCE STUDIO
2nd 247 REBECCA PERIERA294.5 combined score = 573.3 ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY
1st 249 RACHAEL BLANCHARD275.0 combined score = 574

DANCE DIMENSIONS

Monday, July 13, 2015 Page 1 of 2

studio of the year DANCE DIMENSIONS

choreographer of the year SARAH BLOOM

class division national champions

3RD 1000 YEARS.....PASSE DANCE CENTER

2ND WHATEVER I WANT.....ENCORE DANCE ACADEMY

1ST WOMANS WORK.....DANCE DIMENSIONS

world division national champions

3RD BOX OF SECRETS.....CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

2ND BABY I'M A STAR.....DANCE DIMENSIONS

1ST LOST IT TO TRYING.....ACADEMY OF DANCE AND MUSIC

recreational division national champions

3RD CHIPWRECKED.....CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

2ND SPICED UP.....CHRISTINES STUDIO OF PERFO

1ST BROADWAY KIDS.....DANCE DIMENSIONS

Monday, July 13, 2015 Page 2 of 2